Actual

-3.31%
5.10%
3.77%
7.45%

6.56%
3.82%
7.09%
8.00%
7.00%
5.00%
8.19%
3.35%
4.50%
4.23%
4.50%
4.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%
Estimate

-3.00%
-1.80%
2.00%
4.27%

6.56%
3.82%
7.09%
8.00%
7.00%
5.00%
8.19%
3.35%
4.50%
4.23%
4.50%
4.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

GPEST (CFS) 5/16/2022

No o~ OWN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

POWERD

DATE

04/30/22
05/02/22
05/04/22
05/07/22
05/09/22
05/11/22
05/14/22

05/16/22
05/18/22
05/21/22
05/23/22
05/25/22
05/28/22
05/30/22
06/01/22
06/04/22
06/06/22
06/08/22
06/11/22
06/13/22
06/15/22
06/18/22
06/20/22
06/22/22
06/25/22
06/27/22
06/29/22
07/02/22

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
05/16/22
Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$24,084,248 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $12,000,000 1.673 4.0% 4.0%
$12,559,790 $27,145,640 $27,000,000 $16,100,000 1.673 2.1% 6.1%
$16,331,888 $36,437,338 $37,000,000 $22,100,000 1.673 2.8% 8.7%
$23,286,238 $51,734,771 $51,000,000 $29,300,000 1.742 39% 12.2%
$13,200,086 $59,554,428 $59,000,000 $33,900,000 1.742 22%  14.2%
$16,948,102 $69,594,388 $68,000,000 $39,000,000 1.742 29% 16.6%
$25,021,656 $82,914,821 $83,000,000 $48,500,000 1.711 42%  20.1%
$14,066,012 $91,099,163 $90,000,000 $52,600,000 1.711 24%  22.0%
$17,595,519 $101,337,158 $101,000,000 $59,000,000 1.711 3.0% 24.4%
1.711 45%  27.7%
1.711 26% 29.6%
1.711 32% 31.8%
1.711 47%  35.0%
1.711 28% 36.8%
1.711 3.3% 38.9%
1.711 49% 41.9%
1.711 29%  43.6%
1.711 34% 455%
1.711 51%  48.3%
1.711 29%  49.8%
1.711 34% 51.5%
1.711 51% 54.0%
1.711 2.9% 55.3%
1.711 34% 56.8%
1.711 5.1% 59.1%
1.711 29% 60.2%
1.711 3.4% 61.6%
1.711 5.1% 63.6%
NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $11,700,000
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity]

rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability
of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment

11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

1,520,195
1,596,205
1,676,015
1,759,816
1,847,806
1,940,197
2,037,207
2,139,067
2,246,020
2,358,321

2,476,237
2,600,049
2,730,052
2,866,554
3,009,882
3,160,376
3,318,395
3,484,315
3,658,530
3,841,457
4,033,530
4,235,206
4,446,967
4,669,315
4,902,781
5,147,920
5,405,316
5,675,581
5,959,360
6,257,329

101,000,000



