

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 05/16/22

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		1st Payment	1,520,195	
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,596,205
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	1,676,015
		1	04/30/22	Sat	\$24,084,248	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$12,000,000	1.673	4.0%	4.0%	4th Payment	1,759,816
		2	05/02/22	Mon	\$12,559,790	\$27,145,640	\$27,000,000	\$16,100,000	1.673	2.1%	6.1%	5th Payment	1,847,806
		3	05/04/22	Wed	\$16,331,888	\$36,437,338	\$37,000,000	\$22,100,000	1.673	2.8%	8.7%	6th Payment	1,940,197
-3.319	% -3.00%	4	05/07/22	Sat	\$23,286,238	\$51,734,771	\$51,000,000	\$29,300,000	1.742	3.9%	12.2%	7th Payment	2,037,207
5.109	% -1.80%	5	05/09/22	Mon	\$13,200,086	\$59,554,428	\$59,000,000	\$33,900,000	1.742	2.2%	14.2%	8th Payment	2,139,067
3.779	% 2.00%	6	05/11/22	Wed	\$16,948,102	\$69,594,388	\$68,000,000	\$39,000,000	1.742	2.9%	16.6%	9th Payment	2,246,020
7.459	% 4.27%	7	05/14/22	Sat	\$25,021,656	\$82,914,821	\$83,000,000	\$48,500,000	1.711	4.2%	20.1%	10th Payment	2,358,321
6.56	6.56%	8	05/16/22	Mon	\$14,066,012	\$91,099,163	\$90,000,000	\$52,600,000	1.711	2.4%	22.0%	11th Payment	2,476,237
3.829	% 3.82%	9	05/18/22		\$17,595,519	\$101,337,158	\$101,000,000	\$59,000,000	1.711	3.0%	24.4%	12th Payment	2,600,049
7.099	% 7.09%	10	05/21/22	Sat					1.711	4.5%	27.7%	13th Payment	2,730,052
8.009	% 8.00%	11	05/23/22	Mon					1.711	2.6%	29.6%	14th Payment	2,866,554
7.009	% 7.00%	12	05/25/22	Wed					1.711	3.2%	31.8%	15th Payment	3,009,882
5.009	6 5.00%	13	05/28/22	Sat					1.711	4.7%	35.0%	16th Payment	3,160,376
8.199	8.19%	14	05/30/22	Mon					1.711	2.8%	36.8%	17th Payment	3,318,395
3.359	% 3.35%	15	06/01/22	Wed					1.711	3.3%	38.9%	18th Payment	3,484,315
4.509	4.50%	16	06/04/22	Sat					1.711	4.9%	41.9%	19th Payment	3,658,530
4.23	% 4.23%	17	06/06/22	Mon					1.711	2.9%	43.6%	20th Payment	3,841,457
4.509	4.50%	18	06/08/22	Wed					1.711	3.4%	45.5%	21st Payment	4,033,530
4.509	4.50%	19	06/11/22	Sat					1.711	5.1%	48.3%	22nd Payment	4,235,206
0.009	% 0.00%	20	06/13/22	Mon					1.711	2.9%	49.8%	23rd Payment	4,446,967
0.009	% 0.00%	21	06/15/22	Wed					1.711	3.4%	51.5%	24th Payment	4,669,315
0.009	% 0.00%	22	06/18/22	Sat					1.711	5.1%	54.0%	25th Payment	4,902,781
0.00	% 0.00%	23	06/20/22	Mon					1.711	2.9%	55.3%	26th Payment	5,147,920
0.009	% 0.00%	24	06/22/22	Wed					1.711	3.4%	56.8%	27th Payment	5,405,316
0.00	% 0.00%	25	06/25/22	Sat					1.711	5.1%	59.1%	28th Payment	5,675,581
0.009	% 0.00%	26	06/27/22	Mon					1.711	2.9%	60.2%	29th Payment	5,959,360
0.009	% 0.00%	27	06/29/22	Wed					1.711	3.4%	61.6%	30th Payment	6,257,329
0.009	% 0.00%	28	07/02/22	Sat					1.711	5.1%	63.6%	 Total	101,000,000
												_	

- (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
- (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$11,700,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.